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Joint Primary Election
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Name

ROGELIO ACUNA

NINA BUCKNER ADAMS
NORMA DORIS ALANIZ
THOMAS EUGENE ALDERMAN
JERRY ELMER ALEXANDER Il
AUDREY CARL ANDERSON
JESUS AVELAR JR

NATHAN CRAY BALLARD
JUSTIN THEODORE BEADLE
YOLANDA ELSA BECERRA
GILBERTO BELMONTES

EDWIN KYLE BENSON

JOAN FRANKS BENYS

LAURA BERNAL

MAHAVIR CHIMANBHAI BHAKTA
REBECCA A BROWN

ANNE BUCY

ANITA SUE BURSIEL

MARION BYNUM

MICHAEL NICHOLAS CALLESEN
DAVID CANTU

DEBRA PENA CANTU

JACK RYAN CARAWAY

RITA MARIE CARDENAS

ERIC MOSES CARDONA
RUBEN HERNANDEZ CARRANZA
NORA CASTANEDA

HECTOR CASTANEDA
GENOVEVA CASTILLO

KELLY ANN CHAPA

MARTIN ENRIQUE CHAPA
BARRY LEE CHRISTENSEN
JERMAINE COLEMAN JR

LEIGH ANN COUFAL
FLORENCE TOLHURST CUSTER
REINA DELAPAZ

RACHEL RENEE DELAPAZ
ROGELIO DELAPAZ

HILDA E DIAZ

BARBARA RAY DREYER

DOYLE WILLIAM DREYER
ROSA ELIA ESPINOZA

VALERIE CHRISANTHIA FANNING
EMILIA FASSOLD

KATHLEEN ANITA FRYAR

JUAN MANUEL GALVAN
NICKOLAS TRISTAN GARCIA

State ID

1205757575
1020348650
1007105378
1071197056
1020365487
1215586635
1020282351
1020350141
1219744709
1020327598
1149186453
1144982667
1039028575
1020262851
2145082567
1020328797
1020345006
1017775126
1020337038
1037761119
1020404563
1020255199
2139711232
1020281893
1020391019
1067821997
1020319018
1202802794
1020268457
1014583056
1141199203
1020324015
2156746847
1020300259
1020324642
2156583982
2171013796
2126350568
1190265359
1020328086
1020328093
1023450104
1020356184
1020359748
1023577078
1020302172
2164416977

Precinct
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23
23
19
13
22
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Name

MARIA ALICIA GARCIA
GUADALUPE GARCIA
DELFINO GARZA

QVIDIO N GARZA

ADELITA ALICIA GARZA
VICTORIA ANN GARZA
SONJA GARZA

DANIEL GARZA

JOSE BERA GOMEZ JR
ROLANDO GONZALEZ
ADRIAN GONZALEZ

MARIA A GONZALEZ
BRENDA D GONZALEZ
MELVA GONZALEZ
PETRONILO A GONZALEZ
SELINA INEZ GUERRA
SHENAE NICHOLE GUERRERO
JULISSA MARIA GUTIERREZ
TONY QUAN HA

MARY AGNES HARRIS
HOWARD DUANE HENDERSON
ELOY HERNANDEZ JR

JOEL JACE HERNANDEZ
DEBRA CARDENAS HINOJOSA
GARLAND RAY HOEKSTRA
CHRISTINE HOSKINSON
ROYCE GENE ILSE

RAMON ISASSIJR

RAMON ISASSI SR

CYNTHIA ANN ISASSI
LEWIS ARMANDO JAIMES
GLENDA JOHNSON

DALE HENRY JOHNSON
KRISTEN JONES

CRAIG JOHN KARDUCK
KATHRYN SUE KIMBALL
VALENTINE LARA

ENRIQUE LAURENCIO
HERIBERTO JAVIER LEAL
PAUL RICHARD LEWIS
TRAVIS LEE LEWIS

DAVID LONGORIA
TRZU-KUGN WILLIAM LYIE
MAURICE ELLIOTT MALCIK
SARAH JAYNE MALCIK
DAVID ALFREDO MALDONADO
ANTONIA MALDONADO
MARIC A MALDONADC
SAMUEL RUIZ MALDONADO
SANDRA LEE MALTBY
RANDELL LEE MALTBY
NORMA MANCIAS-PRADO
RYAN MATTHEW MARTINEZ
NORI TIARA MARTINEZ
ROLAND MARTINEZ
ELIZABETH CORTEZ MARTINEZ

State ID

1020276365
1020276354
1007143399
1115537806
2135230496
1208498555
1182280151
1113236757
1020331160
1039167402
1020243209
1020322627
1020267392
1020243213
1020268063
1020467110
1210498012
1180988064
2140415822
1020276752
1140177547
1020403014
2160356818
1020370420
1020464040
1214769349
1018786491
1020294447
2171687361
1020352860
2170646438
1020337807
1020338598
2159509536
2206703697
1020315569
1191103383
2176699686
2002958866
1020294971
1191288322
1020407412
1020298228
1040458311
1040458250
1020315716
1020316066
1020284299
1020385749
1020336610
1020336623
1059844742
2156420435
1199488587
2197539550
1020352678

Precinct
43
43
41
34
41
14
42
34
44
34
11
34
31
11
31
35
35
14
43
43
21
35
35
22
12
21
a3
23
42
23
21
35
35
12
12
24
31
41
12
14
42
43

Ballot Style
29
29
27
10
27
3
13
10
30
10
16
10
2
16
2
1
11
3
14
14
4
11
11
20
16
19
9
20
28
20
4
11
11
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158

Name

JOSEPH WILEY MCILWAIN
NOE MENDEZ

ARTURO MENDIETTA

MARIO ARMANDO MENDIETTA
JANIE G MENDIETTA

LAURA LYNETTE MENDIOLA
ISRAEL MENDIOLA JR
ROBERTA ANN MITTAG
MICHAEL AARON MIXON
ROBERTO MORENO
ESTEFANA L MUNOZ

JOSE ALFREDO MUNOZ
EGLANTINA CARRILLO ODOM
CHARLES RCBERT PATTEN
EDWIN PENA

VELMA G PEREZ

LUISA MARIE MORENO PEREZ
BREANNE ELAINE POLHEMUS
ROGER ALAN POLLARD
LAURA POLLARD

DENISE ANN POWELL
NICOLAS PEREZ PRADO JR
JOSE FRANCISCO QUINTANILLA
JOSE NOE RAMIREZ
ELIBERTO ORTIZ RAMOS SR
WILLIAM BRUCE RAUCH
JULIETA GUTIERREZ RESENDEZ
ANN ELIZABETH RETHERFORD
ROSA A REYES

ERNESTO CARLOS REYNA
GILBERTO RIOS JR

DAYNER TODD ROBERTS
THOMAS RAY ROBERTS
MANDY RAY RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ
MARY PRUDE ROSS
RICARDO SALINAS

DAVID SALINAS

LETICIA SALINAS

CELIA SALINAS

JUSTO SALINAS

JOSE ARTURO SANCHEZ
GUADALUPE SANCHEZ

LEIGH RENEE SANCHEZ
CINDY MORALES SANCHEZ
WILLIAM ANTHONY SCHONEFELD
REBECCA MARIE SCHURG
ARIEH SHERRIS

JAMES JOSEPH SHIPMAN
JESSICA LEE SMITH

BRIAN EASTON SMITH

MARY JULIA STRUBHART
WILLIAM LEE SWEENY JR
FRANCES F TAYLOR

DANIEL TIJERINA

ROBERT LEE TILMON Il

State ID

1020916813
1020259601
1020236319
1020304192
1020236303
1148279353
1148280949
1020325775
1189072179
1020282875
1020283385
2156427376
1020832500
2207200138
1009155538
1020331305
1211479768
1188090298
1020464135
1020334110
2178408882
1020286136
1020334152
1040458601
1020277893
1001834849
1020363227
1020268156
1020391057
1038679743
1020304205
1020316370
1020316391
1020334991
1020243382
1008668824
1020251898
1020272265
2119761977
1020251912
1163945831
1020329819
1060244789
1198257286
1020376806
1020323196
2186827884
1208134756
1090589103
1020338454
1020272399
1030691136
1073909558
1020330004
1020351119
2159548440

Precinct
21
a2
12
12
12
21
21
34
21
a3
a3
43
11
44
11
12
35
35
21
21
12
22
21
12
23
14
a1
21
21
12
41
24
24
24
14
31
13
31
21
13
21
24
a2
21
24
34
22
41
24
35
22
12
13
12
32
12

Ballot Style
4
28
16
16
16
4

4
10
4
29
29
29
1
15
1
16



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name

CAROL ANNE TORRES

DONA PANTERMUEHL TORRES
ELECTA MENDOZA TOWNSEND
SAMUEL LEE TOWNSEND
ROXANNE FLORES TREVINO
JOSE DANIEL TREVINO
GRISELDA TREVINO

ESTHELA G TREVINO NAVARRO
JENNIFER ANN URBAN

RAMIRO ROLANDO UTLEY
MARIA CARMEL UTLEY

LISA ANN VANFLEET

RAUL RUIZ VELA JR

RAUL GARCIA VELA

LORIE ANN VILLARREAL
DOROTHY WALSHE

ARTHUR LEE WASHINGTON JR
DIANA ANN WEAVER

JUDY ANN WILLIAMS

DEREK RANDALL WILLIAMS
HARRIET PHILLIPS WILLIAMS
ROBERT WAYNE WILLIAMS
CHERI ANNETTE WINBERRY
CALEBE WILLIAM WINSLOW
STANLEY RUDY WOELFEL
SYLVIAWOELFEL

GLENN YAKLIN

PATRICIA URBANOVSKY YAKLIN
ROGERS FRANKLIN ZOCH

State 1D

1020277612
1023383147
2163030182
2189913894
2124876661
2172086797
1020284140
1204285586
1020396927
1020285515
1020285504
1020330164
1150472158
1020325897
1020254339
1020327289
1098471778
1072714380
1020380606
1193476288
1020378592
2154654801
1020263531
1175965858
1020330299
1020330309
1020323634
1020326395
1020403804

Precinct
31
33
31
a
31
1z
43
21
12
43
43
12
12
3
41
41
21
43

Ballot Style

22

29

29
29

10
10



